
TNT-5 
meets the 

2nd  Tuesday
of each month 

at 7 p.m
unless otherwise 

announced.

Agenda Subject To Change

Next Meeting: March 10th, 2020

Area 5 ~ Eastside

                  Facilitators: Sharon Sherman Sharsher@aol.com     Ken Garno Kgarno@yahoo.com
                            Beverly Griffin   Beverlygriffin8689@yahoo.com    David Kirby  Dlkirby@twcny.rr.com  

David Maynard  Dpmaynard11@gmail.com

Everyone who lives, works, or owns property in the Eastside area is a member of the 
Eastside TNT & is welcome to speak & vote at all meetings  of the Eastside TNT

City-Wide
Eastside

TNT Board Directors
Matt Oja

&

Ken Garno

Tomorrow’s Neighborhoods Today

For more Information:
Tina Zagyva TNT Operations Manager

Tzagyva@SyrGov.net
(315) 448-8178

Citywide-TNT-Board@Googlegroups.com
www.TomorrowsNeighborhoodsToday.org

 

  

 
  

 

Agenda:
Welcome & Introductions
Review of draft minutes from January 14th meeting
Issues for Elected Officials/City Departments/City Police
Housing Visions: Liz Wierbinski, Development Project Manager

Details regarding the rehab project happening on the 300 block of Lexington Ave, 
the 300 block of South Beech St & 1400-1600 blocks of E. Genesee St.
49 units of affordable rental housing & the preservation of unique & significant 
architectural details. Question of the night ‘Who was Winston Gaskin?’

Special Project Proposals: Presentation/Discussion/Vote
Each individual/group that has submitted a Special Project Proposal will present their
project proposal to the group in attendance.  Those that live, work or own property 
within the Eastside sector qualify to vote on each project and the amount funded.

TNT City-wide Board Update

Announcements

   

      

 

                         

Nottingham High School
Tuesday, February 11th, 2020

7pm 




